Friday, November 1, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 *

elearning Teaching Tools: Proctoring at UAB
by Jerad Watson
Monday, November 4, 9:00-10:30, SL 203

Global Awareness: Unconscious Bias by Amanda Shaffer

Tuesday, November 5, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 *

Teaching Foundations: How to Write Good Test
Questions by Tino Unlap
Wednesday, November 6, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A

elLearning Teaching Tools: NBC Learn by Jerad Watson
Thursday, November 7, 11:00-12:30, Online

Global Awareness: Please Talk! Promoting Class
Participation by Melissa Hawkins
Thursday, November 7, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 *

elLearning Teaching Tools: Canvas on Mobile Devices
by Jerad Watson, Tyler Weldon
Monday, November 11, 10:30-12:00, EB 242

Teaching Effectiveness: How to Write Good Test
Questions Il by Scott Phillips
Monday, November 11, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 *

Teaching Effectiveness: Innovate Your Classes
by Brian Moon, Neena Xavier
Tuesday, November 12, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 *

Mental Health Matters: Foundations by Angela Stowe
Wednesday, November 13, 11:00-1:00, EB 243 *

Teaching Foundations: Teaching by Full Application
by Tino Unlap
Wednesday, November 13, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A

eLearning Online Teaching: Developing Instructional
Materials by Pam Paustian, Samira Laouzai
Wednesday, November 13, 1:00-2:30, EB 242

Workshop rescheduled for next semester

eLearning Transformative Online Course Award Winner:
Psychology of Hip Hop Course Review by DeReef Jamison
Friday, November 15, 9:00-10:30, EB 243

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide Gatekeeper Training
by Consuelo Click
Monday, November 18, 11:00-1:00, EB 243 *

eLearning Teaching Tools: Canvas New Gradebook and
Grades Publishing by Jerad Watson, Daniel Jones
Monday, November 18, 11:30-1:00, Online

Accessibility: Fostering a Disability Inclusive Culture
by Andrew Sparks, Ashleigh Johnson
Tuesday, November 19, 10:00-11:30, EB 243

UAB Libraries: The Research Resources Toolkit and How
It Could Add Value to Your Course by Victoria Dawkins
Tuesday, November 19, 1:00-2:00, EB 243

Global Awareness: Addressing Student Concerns with
Cross-Cultural Sensitivity by Melissa Hawkins
Wednesday, November 20, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 *

Teaching Foundations: Elevating One’s Teaching to the
Synthesis and Evaluation Levels by Tino Unlap
Wednesday, November 20, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A

Advising as Teaching: National Survey of Student
Engagement High-Impact Practices by Lindsay Aycock
Thursday, November 21, 12:00-1:00, EB 243 *

December

Global Awareness: Bystander Intervention
by Amanda Shaffer
Tuesday, December 3, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 *
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